LED-драйверы
серии HVG
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск +7 (8182) 45-71-35
Астана +7 (7172) 69-68-15
Астрахань +7 (8512) 99-46-80
Барнаул +7 (3852) 37-96-76

• Suitable for LED lighting and street lighting applications
• Protections:  Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage /
Over temperature
• Multiple models for choice:
A-Type:  IP65 rated. Output voltage and constant current level
can be adjusted through internal potentiometer
B-Type:  IP67 rated and built-in 3 in 1 dimming function
(0~10VDC, PWM signal, or resistance)
D-Type (option):  IP67 rated. Timer dimming function,
contact MEAN WELL for details
• 5 years warranty
HVG-100 Series
HVG-65 Series
HVG-150 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HVG-100-15 A 15V, 0~5A ±2.0% 150mV 89.0%
HVG-100-20 A 20V, 0~4.8A ±1.0% 150mV 90.0%
HVG-100-24 A 24V, 0~4A ±1.0% 150mV 91.0%
HVG-100-30 A 30V, 0~3.2A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HVG-100-36 A 36V, 0~2.65A ±1.0% 200mV 90.5%
HVG-100-42 A 42V, 0~2.28A ±1.0% 200mV 90.5%
HVG-100-48 A 48V, 0~2A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HVG-100-54 A 54V, 0~1.77A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
= A , B or D
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HVG-65-12 A 12V, 0~5A ±2.0% 120mV 86.5%
HVG-65-15 A 15V, 0~4.3A ±2.0% 150mV 87.5%
HVG-65-20 A 20V, 0~3.25A ±1.0% 150mV 88.5%
HVG-65-24 A 24V, 0~2.71A ±1.0% 150mV 89.0%
HVG-65-30 A 30V, 0~2.17A ±1.0% 200mV 89.0%
HVG-65-36 A 36V, 0~1.81A ±1.0% 200mV 89.5%
HVG-65-42 A 42V, 0~1.55A ±1.0% 300mV 89.5%
HVG-65-48 A 48V, 0~1.36A ±1.0% 300mV 90.0%
HVG-65-54 A 54V, 0~1.21A ±1.0% 300mV 90.0%
= A , B or D
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HVG-150-12 A 12V, 0~10A ±2.5% 150mV 87.0%
HVG-150-15 A 15V, 0~10A ±2.0% 150mV 89.0%
HVG-150-20 A 20V, 0~7.5A ±1.0% 150mV 90.5%
HVG-150-24 A 24V, 0~6.25A ±1.0% 150mV 91.0%
HVG-150-30 A 30V, 0~5A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HVG-150-36 A 36V, 0~4.17A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HVG-150-42 A 42V, 0~3.58A ±1.0% 200mV 91.0%
HVG-150-48 A 48V, 0~3.13A ±1.0% 200mV 91.5%
HVG-150-54 A 54V, 0~2.78A ±1.0% 200mV 91.5%
= A , B or D
Features
(for 42~54V) (for 15~36V)
A B D

location luminaires
• Suitable for dry, damp, and wet location
• Suitable for LED lighting and street lighting applications
• Protections:  Short circuit / Over current / Over voltage /
Over temperature
• Multiple models for choice:
A-Type:  IP65 rated. Output voltage and constant current level
can be adjusted through internal potentiometer
B-Type:  IP67 rated and built-in 3 in 1 dimming function
(0~10VDC, PWM signal, or resistance)
D2-Type (option):  IP67 rated. Smart timer dimming function*,
contact MEAN WELL for details
• 5 years warranty
HVG-240 Series HVG-320 Series
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HVG-240-24 A 24V, 0~10A ±1% 150mV 92.5%
HVG-240-30 A 30V, 0~8A ±1% 200mV 92.5%
HVG-240-36 A 36V, 0~6.7A ±1% 250mV 93%
HVG-240-42 A 42V, 0~5.7A ±1% 250mV 93%
HVG-240-48 A 48V, 0~5A ±1% 250mV 92.5%
HVG-240-54 A 54V, 0~4.5A ±1% 350mV 93%
= A , B or D2
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
HVG-320-24 A 24V, 0~13.4A ±1% 150mV 92.5%
HVG-320-30 A 30V, 0~10.7A ±1% 200mV 93%
HVG-320-36 A 36V, 0~8.9A ±1% 250mV 93.5%
HVG-320-42 A 42V, 0~7.6A ±1% 250mV 93.5%
HVG-320-48 A 48V, 0~6.7A ±1% 250mV 94%
HVG-320-54 A 54V, 0~6A ±1% 350mV 94%
= A , B or D2
Features
A B D2
0-10VDC 0-10VDC
240~320W Metal Case with PFC
A
*MEAN WELL Smart timer dimming primarily provides the adaptive proportion dimming profile for the output constant current level.
(B-Type) (B-Type)
INPUT
OUTPUT
HVGC-65 HVGC-100 HVGC-150
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
HVGC-150-350 A 42~428V, 350mA ±5% 2.0V 91%
HVGC-150-500 A 30~300V, 500mA ±5% 1.5V 91%
HVGC-150-700 A 21~215V, 700mA ±5% 1.0V 91%
HVGC-150-1050 A 15~143V, 1050mA ±5% 0.7V 90%
HVGC-150-1400 A 12~107V, 1400mA ±5% 0.5V 90%
= A , B or D
AC input voltage range 180~528VAC (single phase); 254~747VDC
AC inrush current (max.) Cold start, 25A at 480VAC Cold start, 35A at 480VAC
Current adjustment range 60%~100% via potentiometer (A-Type only)

location luminaires (HVGC-150)
• Suitable for dry, damp, and wet location
• Suitable for LED lighting and street lighting applications
• Protections:  Short circuit / Over voltage / Over temperature
• Multiple models for choice:
A-Type:  IP65 rated. Constant current level can be adjusted
through internal potentiometer
B-Type:  IP67 rated and built-in 3 in 1 dimming function
(0~10VDC, PWM signal, or resistance)
D-Type (option):  IP67 rated. Timer dimming function,
contact MEAN WELL for details
• 5 years warranty
HVGC-100 Series
HVGC-150 Series HVGC-65 Series
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
HVGC-100-350 A 29~285V, 350mA ±5% 1V 91%
HVGC-100-700 A 15~142V, 700mA ±5% 0.5V 91%
= A , B or D
Model No. Output Io Tol. R&N Effi.
HVGC-65-350 A 18~186V, 350mA ±5% 1.0V 90.0%
HVGC-65-500 A 13~130V, 500mA ±5% 0.7V 90.5%
HVGC-65-700 A 9~93V, 700mA ±5% 0.5V 90.5%
HVGC-65-1050 A 6~62V, 1050mA ±5% 0.3V 90.0%
= A , B or D
Features
A B D
0-10VDC